Composite Metric Fittings with BSPT Thread
Information subjected to changes without notice. For ordering information or local sales offices contact, please visit www.asconumatics.net
Information subjected to changes without notice. For ordering information or local sales offices contact, please visit www.asconumatics.net
Composite Metric Fittings with BSPT Thread
How to Order
NP     106     -     004     -     000
Fitting Series
NP or N = Metric Plastic Fittings
Fitting Style
100 = Union
101 = Bulkhead Union
102 = Straight Connector
105 = Female Straight Connector
106 = Union Elbow
108 = Swivel Elbow
110 = Union Tee
113 = Swivel Branch Tee
115 = Swivel Run Tee
118 = Plug
121 = Reducer
131 = Union Y
132 = Male Y
137 = Banjo Elbow
Thread Size
000 =  No Thread
005 =  M5
R00 = 1/8 BSPT
R01 = 1/4 BSPT
R02 = 3/8 BSPT
R03 = 1/2 BSPT
Tube Size
004 = 4 mm
006 = 6 mm
008 = 8 mm
010 = 10 mm
012 = 12 mm
 Pressure rating to 15 bar
 Vacuum rating to 29 inches of Mercury
 Temperature range: -20oC to +60oC
 Push-in fittings with BSPT threads
 Teflon thread sealant
 Tube diameter: 4 mm to 12 mm
 Thread size: M5 to 1/2 BSPT
A19 - 01
Composite Metric Fittings with BSPT Thread
Information subjected to changes without notice. For ordering information or local sales offices contact, please visit www.asconumatics.net
A19 - 02
NP100 Union
NP100
NP100-004-000